



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 700/2017 & I.A. 15635/2017(O-XXXIX R-1 & 2 of CPC), I.A. 9821/2020(u/S 124), I.A. 19449/2022(O-XIV R-5 of CPC)

GOPIKA INDUSTRIES

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vikas Khera, Mr. Vishal Sharan
and Mr. Ved Prakash, Advocates

versus

DAYAL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

..... Defendant

Through: Ms. Kruttika Vijay, Mr. Aditya
Gupta, Ms. Abhilasha Nautiyal and
Mr. Mukul Kochhar, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL

ORDER

%

27.03.2023

List on 3rd August, 2023.

MARCH 27, 2023

dk

AMIT BANSAL, J.